INTRODUCING
THE NEW
MINI INVERTERS
BY EMERGI-LITE
REL IAB I L I TY  THROUGH TECHNOLOGY
ON THE PROJECT, ON THE SHELF, ON THE JOB
MINI
INVERTERS:

EMIU-400 3.73 / 1.62 Amps 400W 300W 200W 150W
EMIU-720 6.90 / 2.99 Amps 720W 480W 360W 270W
How to order
SEriES CaPaCitY voLtagE oPtionS
EMIU -125= 125W
-250= 250W
-400= 400W
-720= 720W
BLANK= 120/120VAC or 277/277VAC -NEX= Nexus® wired
-NEXRF= Nexus® wireless
-D3= Time Delay (15 minutes)
-T= Recessed T-Bar mounting (125W unit only)
-AD= Advanced-Diagnostic, audible*
-SAC= Service Alarm Contact**
-10V=  Lighting control override for
0-10V dimming system***
* Minimum load required: 10% of unit capacity
** Not available with 720 capacity
*** For any other lighting control system, please consult factory.
Note: The unit comes standard with Advanced Diagnostic (non-audible)
Example: EMIU-720
NOTE: For wiring diagram, please refer to the specification sheets.
119
TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
C
E
N
T
R
A
L
 &
 IN
V
E
R
T
E
R
 S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
Interruptible Unit Equipment 125W, 250W, 400W
or 720W Standard with Non-Audible Advanced
Diagnostics Circuitry & Lighting Control Override
NOTE: For wiring diagram, please refer to the specification sheets.
NEW
!
Electrical Characteristics & Dimensions
POWER
RATING
SINE WAVE INSTALLATION
CABINET DIMENSIONS
NO. OF BATTERY
TOTAL WEIGHT WEIGHT W/O BATTERY
W” H” D” 120V & 277V 120V & 277V
125W Modified T-Bar 24” 6.5” 8” 1 50 lbs 22 lbs
125W Modified Wall 16.5” 12.2” 7.3” 1 50 lbs 22 lbs
250W Pure Wall 27” 12.2” 7.3” 2 100 lbs 45 lbs
400W Pure Wall 24” 10.5” 20” 2 150 lbs 65 lbs
720W Pure Wall 24” 14.5” 20” 2 220 lbs 95 lbs
Power Consumption And Unit Rating
MODEL NUMBER AC SPECS
EMERGENCY POWER AVAILABLE FOR LOAD
90 MIN 2H 3H 4H
EMIU-125
120/277VAC
1.15 / 0.70 Amps 125W 83W 62W 47W
EMIU-250 2.75 / 1.20 Amps 250W 167W 125W 94W
EMIU-400 4.60 / 2.00 Amps 400W 300W 200W 150W
EMIU-720 9.60 / 4.00 Amps 720W 480W 360W 270W
How to Order
SERIES CAPACITY VOLTAGE DIAGNOSTIC FEATURE OPTIONS
EMIU -125= 125W
-250= 250W
-400= 400W
-720= 720W
BLANK= 120/120VAC or 277/277VAC -Blank= Advanced-Diagnostic, non-audible*
-AD= Advanced-Diagnostic, audible*
-NEX= Nexus® wired
-NEXRF= Nexus® wireless
-D1= Time Delay (5 minutes)
-D2= Time Delay (10 minutes)
-D3= Time Delay (15 minutes)
-SAC= Service Alarm Contact*
-T=  Recessed T-Bar mounting
(125W unit only)
* Minimum load required: 10% of unit capacity
*  Service alarm contact (SAC) shall provide a
24V signal, the charger board will indicate
a fault by choosing a contact. Not available
with 720 capacity
Example: EMIU-720
All information and specifications contained in this flyer are subject to change due
to engineer design, errors and omissions.
Illustrations and diagrams within this flyer may vary from actual products.
© 2014. Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada 10/14/4500 – Second Print.
Order no. EL-MINIINVERTER-US.
ON THE PROJECT, ON THE SHELF, ON THE JOB
www.emergi-l i te.com